# OP \$40.00 4227238

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM322996

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GALIE LOREN	FORMERLY GALI OREN-LICHTMAN	05/07/2013	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GALIE LOREN
Street Address:	17-10 River Rd, Suite 3D
City:	Fair Lawn
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07410
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4227238	DOUBLE-TAKE

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 201-414-2618

Email: galieoren@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: GALIE LOREN

**Address Line 1:** 17-10 River Rd, Suite 3D

Address Line 4: Fair Lawn, NEW JERSEY 07410

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GALIE LOREN
SIGNATURE:	/GALIE LOREN/
DATE SIGNED:	11/12/2014

**Total Attachments: 1** source=fdsgsf#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005399 FRAME: 0875

### rtment of Homeland Security

Citizenship and Immigration Services

# Petition for Name Change

			<u> XXII Newarl</u>
	(N)	AME OF COURT)	· ·
part of the naturalization prope or print clearly).	ocess, you have the opp	ortunity to legally change your	name. Please complete lines 1 – 8.
full and correct name (curre	ent name):		
GALL			OREN LICHTMAN
(FIRST)		(MIDDLE)	(LAST)
Address: 69 Anderso	n Avenue	Bergenfield, NI	07621
(Number	/Street)	(City/State)	(Zip Code)
Country of Nationality:	Israel	4. Date of Birth:	02/07/1968
			(MM/DD/YYYY)
Alien Registration Card (Gre	en Card) Number: A	200 434 861	
petition the court to change	my name to:		LOREN
GALIE (FIRST)		(MIDDLE)	LOREN (LAST)
		f.O.lia	
GALIE (FIRST) Date: 5/7/2013		f.O.lia	(LAST)
GALIE (FIRST)		f.O.lia	(LAST)
GALIE (FIRST)  Date: 5/7/2013  RTIFICATION OF NAME O		f.O.lia	(LAST)    Innas   100 per
GALIE (FIRST)  Date: 5/7/2013  RTIFICATION OF NAME OF SERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE	C <b>HANGE</b> PETITION WAS GRAN	Signature of Petit	(LAST)    mas       ioner, (current name)
GALIE (FIRST)  Date: 5/7/2013  RTIFICATION OF NAME OF SERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE	C <b>HANGE</b> PETITION WAS GRAN	Signature of Petit	(LAST)    Innas   100 per
GALIE (FIRST)  Date: 5/7/2013  RTIFICATION OF NAME OF SERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE (Clerk)	C <b>HANGE</b> PETITION WAS GRAN	Signature of Petit	(LAST)    Innas   100 per
GALIE (FIRST)  Date: 5/7/2013  RTIFICATION OF NAME OF STREET THAT THE ABOVE (Clerk)	CATOTA	Signature of Petit	(LAST)    Innas   100 per

Your copy of this petition, along with your Certificate of Naturalization, which you will receive upon taking the oath of allegiance, will verify that you

elected to change your name. Your Certificate of Naturalization bears your new name as changed per Order of the Court.

Form N-XXX (2011)

TRADEMARK REEL: 005399 FRAME: 0876

**RECORDED: 11/12/2014**